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Start : 17:35, End : 17:55

1 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE FRAYSSINET Lucas Junior 1 33.732 29.178 30.974 5 - - 139.4 1:33.861
2 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP CAUHAUPE Paul Junior 2 33.733 29.253 31.007 5 0.109 0.109 139.2 1:33.953
3 RACE CARS CONSULTING MÉRIC Louis Junior 3 33.715 29.463 30.934 4 0.228 0.119 139.0 1:33.971
4 AUTOSPORT GP TIRMAN Simon Junior 4 33.603 29.330 31.222 4 0.271 0.043 139.0 1:33.898
5 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE TRAYNARD Edwin Junior 5 33.833 29.378 31.279 4 0.606 0.335 138.5 1:34.364
6 HERRERO RACING WALLGREN Rodolphe 1 34.082 29.209 31.206 4 0.613 0.007 138.5 1:34.404
7 HERRERO RACING BOSSY Thibaut 2 34.130 29.550 31.049 6 0.845 0.232 138.1 1:34.614
8 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE RDEST Gosia 3 33.934 29.516 31.302 5 0.868 0.023 138.1 1:34.596
9 HERRERO RACING GARCIN Alexis Junior 6 34.037 29.362 31.359 7 0.874 0.006 138.1 1:34.576

10 CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT BRUN Romain Junior 7 33.942 29.664 31.196 5 0.918 0.044 138.0 1:34.781
11 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE BOURGOIS Philippe Gentleman 1 34.080 29.525 31.240 4 0.961 0.043 138.0 1:34.825
12 RACE CARS CONSULTING FOURNIER  Anthony Gentleman 2 34.289 29.344 31.351 4 1.100 0.139 137.8 1:34.984
13 RACE CARS CONSULTING GOUGEON Jules Junior 8 34.120 29.850 31.524 5 1.610 0.510 137.0 1:35.394
14 AUTOSPORT GP DIOP Abdoulaye 4 34.419 29.693 31.387 6 1.615 0.005 137.0 1:35.345
15 CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT MAURICE Louis Junior 9 34.233 29.665 31.602 8 1.616 0.001 137.0 1:35.282
16 HERRERO RACING RICHARD Laurent Gentleman 3 34.583 29.581 31.497 7 1.777 0.161 136.8 1:35.535
17 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP MACCHI  Pierre Gentleman 4 34.460 29.729 31.577 5 1.882 0.105 136.6 1:35.591
18 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP VERZA Margaux Junior 10 34.411 29.770 31.590 11 1.887 0.005 136.6 1:35.615
19 T2CM CARREE Mickael Gentleman 5 34.404 29.750 31.704 6 1.974 0.087 136.5 1:35.638
20 AUTOSPORT GP MERIEUX Tim Junior 11 34.764 29.608 31.606 4 2.094 0.120 136.3 1:35.744
21 HERRERO RACING BERNARDI Denis Gentleman 6 34.905 29.991 31.460 4 2.472 0.378 135.8 1:36.301
22 AUTOSPORT GP SEVESTRE Marc Gentleman 7 34.823 29.828 31.848 4 2.615 0.143 135.6 1:36.499
23 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE ROY Frédéric Gentleman 8 34.933 29.684 31.931 11 2.664 0.049 135.5 1:36.183
24 HERRERO RACING LE FLOCH Adrien Junior 12 34.979 30.090 31.569 8 2.754 0.090 135.4 1:36.519
25 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE DOMINICI Jean-Paul Gentleman 9 34.896 30.150 31.687 10 2.849 0.095 135.3 1:36.223
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